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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 r\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of : Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a "
Category Nos. Of ?Iu?iyogai d g:ft(il};p shares Zg?é:os' % of total no. of el i g (L)
Category | of ’ . . underlying shares (calculated - ;
Q) shareholder iﬁegeholders ;lga:g:lty :}(}2;::}5] Depository Izle(lfv()\fl) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
1D held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (V) 1957) (VII) As a | (fass o o | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | o Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) 2 3 665055 665055 2.48 665055 665055 [2.48
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 6574 26148775 26148775 |97.52 26148775 26148775 | 97.52
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6577 26813830 26813830 [ 100 26813830 26813830 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sil ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in ptﬁdge(.i o
. 5 g otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn}g assuming full shares (XII) B
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) cquity shares
Outstanding . o held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A o
convertible : g Sa Sa [ dematerialized
(II) I Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
seeurities | (i) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VIH(X) As a % i oo |form (XIV)
X) ( ° | No. [total [ No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ot 2.48 4 o |665055
Group
(B) Public 97.52 26104368
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4 |0 26769423




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total nos. | &2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g 3
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Sty | () = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity RZE cints Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 7P Vi (vn | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X gy Total V()til’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) dndboiiiun g Snily | 665055 665055 | 2.48 665055 665055 | 2.48
undivided Family
Rlplie] 3 665055 665055 |2.48 665055 665055 [2.48
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 3 665055 665055 |2.48 665055 665055 |2.48
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 2000000 2000000 | 7.46 2000000 2000000 |7.46
Banks
(Sgi—{l;otal 1 2000000 2000000 | 7.46 2000000 2000000 | 7.46
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 6275 7739220 7739220 |28.86 7739220 7739220 |28.86
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 140 9435821 9435821 |35.19 9435821 9435821 |[35.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Ly Citag 158 6973734 6973734 | 26.01 6973734 6973734 | 26.01
(specity)
Sub-Total
B)3) 6573 24148775 24148775 | 90.06 24148775 24148775 | 90.06
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6574 26148775 26148775 | 97.52 26148775 26148775 | 97.52
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
i 6577 26813830 26813830 | 100 26813830 26813830 | 100
A+B+C2)
ot 6577 26813830 26813830 | 100 26813830 26813830 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of slboics
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O- No. of 0. L STATES Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying g ; encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible : held in
: Outstanding e percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and : _ sa sa [ dematerialized
s Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As o of 0 of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants | " "o x5 %0 % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 2.48 4 |0 665055
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 2.48 4 |0 |665055
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2.48 4 o |665055
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)YDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharecholder
(1) Institutions
6)) 7.46 2000000
(Sl“)b'TOtal (B) 7.46 2000000
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.86 7697213
(a(ii)) 35.19 9435821
(e) 26.01 6971334
(33“)1"T°tal (B) 90.06 24104368
Total Public
Shareholding
97.52 26104368
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 26769423
)T"ta' (A+B+C 100 4 o |26769423




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VADYANATHAN SHANKARRAMAN

V MANGALAM

V SRIRAMAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAZPS2435G

APKPM2384L

ATOPS2898B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

557055

56000

52000

665055

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

557055

56000

52000

665055

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.08

0.21

0.19

2.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

557055

56000

52000

665055

Class eg:y

Total

557055

56000

52000

665055

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.08

0.21

0.19

248

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.08

0.21

0.19

2.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

4

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in

557055

56000

52000

665055




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

State Bank of India

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACS8577K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000000

2000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

2000000

2000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.46

7.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2000000

2000000

Class eg:y

Total

2000000

2000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.46

7.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.46

7.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000000

2000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Name of the RAJESH
Shareholders (I) NIKAM

SURESH WAMAN
NIKAM

SANJAY
KUMAR

HABNSABEN HASMUKHBHAI
AMIN

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) ACOPNO125H

AABPN3847P

AQPPKO0164N

AAKPA2334F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 510212
held (IV)

383692

352154

305831

1551889

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |[510212
W+ (VD

383692

352154

305831

1551889

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1.9
as per SCRR, ’
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.31

1.14

5.79

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 510212

383692

352154

305831

1551889

Class eg:y

Total 510212

383692

352154

305831

1551889

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 12

1.43

1.31

1.14

5.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.9
percentage of ’
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.31

1.14

5.79

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

510212

383692

352154

305831

1551889

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CNI
RESEARCH
LIMITED

CNI INFO
XCHANGE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MAHESWARI
PLAZA
RESORTS
LIMITED

RAMAIYER
VENKATARAMANI

NARAYANAN
SRIRAM

PAN (II)

AACCC2842H

AADCC1567G

AABCM6346D

AFJPV6707M

AMQPS8356M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

87

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2070102

1531489

344601

1003861

502582

4799687

7781

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2070102

1531489

344601

1003861

502582

4799687

7781

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.72

5.71

1.29

3.74

1.87

17.9

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

2070102

1531489

344601

1003861

502582

4799687

7781

Class eg:y

Total

2070102

1531489

344601

1003861

502582

4799687

7781

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.72

5.71

1.29

3.74

1.87

17.9

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.72

5.71

1.29

3.74

1.87

17.9

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2070102

1531489

344601

1003861

502582

4798787

7781

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

10

11

Category

IEPF

LLP

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

57

158

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

94067

142001

1930098

100

6973734

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

94067

142001

1930098

100

6973734

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.35

0.53

7.2

26.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

94067

142001

1930098

100

6973734

Class eg:y

Total

94067

142001

1930098

100

6973734

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.35

0.53

7.2

26.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.35

0.53

7.2

26.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

94067

142001

1928598

100

6971334




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




St. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



