General information about company	
Scrip code	532866
NSE Symbol	QUINTEGRA
MSEI Symbol	Not Listed
ISIN	INE033B01011
Name of the company	QUINEGRA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	shareholders up equity		Partiv	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48		
(B)	Public	6574	26148775			26148775	97.52	26148775		26148775	97.52		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	6577	26813830			26813830	100	26813830		26813830	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
				as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				2.48			4	0	665055		
(B)	Public				97.52					26104368		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100			4	0	26769423		

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	
	Snareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	shares held Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian									1	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	2000000			2000000	7.46	2000000		2000000	7.46
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	2000000			2000000	7.46	2000000		2000000	7.46
(3)	Non-institutions								-		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6275	7739220			7739220	28.86	7739220		7739220	28.86
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	140	9435821			9435821	35.19	9435821		9435821	35.19
(e)	Any Other (specify)	158	6973734			6973734	26.01	6973734		6973734	26.01
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6573	24148775			24148775	90.06	24148775		24148775	90.06
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6574	26148775			26148775	97.52	26148775		26148775	97.52
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2)		6577	26813830			26813830	100	26813830		26813830	100
Total (A+B+C)		6577	26813830			26813830	100	26813830		26813830	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Groi	ap a			
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Nun	nber of ked in es (XII)	Nun Shar pled othe	nber of res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in			
Sr.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup						
(1)	Indian											
(a)				2.48			4	0	665055			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				2.48			4	0	665055			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				2.48			4	0	665055			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder		<u> </u>						
(1)	Institutions											
(f)				7.46					2000000			
Sub-Total (B) (1)				7.46					2000000			
(3)	Non-institutio	ns										
(a(i))				28.86					7697213			
(a(ii))				35.19					9435821			
(e)				26.01					6971334			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				90.06					24104368			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				97.52					26104368			
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older					
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					26769423			
Total (A+B+C				100			4	0	26769423			

	Individuals/Hino	lu undivided Fam	ily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VADYANATHAN SHANKARRAMAN	V MANGALAM	V SRIRAMAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAZPS2435G	APKPM2384L	ATOPS2898B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	557055	56000	52000	665055
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	557055	56000	52000	665055
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.08	0.21	0.19	2.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	557055	56000	52000	665055
Class eg:y				
Total	557055	56000	52000	665055
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.08	0.21	0.19	2.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.08	0.21	0.19	2.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	4	0	0	4
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	557055	56000	52000	665055

dematerialized form (XIV)											
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group								

	Financial Institution	ns/ Banks					
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	State Bank of India	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAACS8577K	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000000	2000000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000000	2000000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.46	7.46					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	2000000	2000000					
Class eg:y							
Total	2000000	2000000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.46	7.46					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.46	7.46					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000000	2000000					
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual shareholders h	olding nomina	I share capital in excess of Rs.	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH NIKAM	SURESH WAMAN NIKAM	SANJAY KUMAR	HABNSABEN HASMUKHBHAI AMIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACOPN0125H	AABPN3847P	AQPPK0164N	AAKPA2334F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	510212	383692	352154	305831	1551889
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	510212	383692	352154	305831	1551889
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.43	1.31	1.14	5.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	510212	383692	352154	305831	1551889
Class eg:y					
Total	510212	383692	352154	305831	1551889
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.9	1.43	1.31	1.14	5.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.43	1.31	1.14	5.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	510212	383692	352154	305831	1551889
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any Other (sp	ecify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CNI RESEARCH LIMITED	CNI INFO XCHANGE PRIVATE LIMITED	MAHESWARI PLAZA RESORTS LIMITED	RAMAIYER VENKATARAMANI	NARAYANAN SRIRAM		
PAN (II)	AACCC2842H	AADCC1567G	AABCM6346D	AFJPV6707M	AMQPS8356M		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	87	10
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2070102	1531489	344601	1003861	502582	4799687	7781
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2070102	1531489	344601	1003861	502582	4799687	7781
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.72	5.71	1.29	3.74	1.87	17.9	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg: X	2070102	1531489	344601	1003861	502582	4799687	7781
Class eg:y							
Total	2070102	1531489	344601	1003861	502582	4799687	7781
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.72	5.71	1.29	3.74	1.87	17.9	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.72	5.71	1.29	3.74	1.87	17.9	0.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2070102	1531489	344601	1003861	502582	4798787	7781			
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	8	9	10	11					
Category	IEPF	LLP	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back				
PAN (II)					Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	2	57	1	158				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	94067	142001	1930098	100	6973734				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	94067	142001	1930098	100	6973734				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.35	0.53	7.2	0	26.01				
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	94067	142001	1930098	100	6973734				
Class eg:y									
Total Total as a % of	94067	142001	1930098	100	6973734				
Total Voting rights	0.35	0.53	7.2	0	26.01				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.35	0.53	7.2	0	26.01				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in	94067	142001	1928598	100	6971334				

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)MonerDaN passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence